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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Ontario St

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

Title

Office Deck

Office Furniture

Cabinet

Models

Packing Materials

Assorted Toys and More
Assorted Office needs
French Language Book Lot
Field Guide Books
Assortment of Canadian Books
Set of 4 Vanity Fair Lithograph Prints
Two works of Art

Ikea Chair and Stool

Rocking Chair

Pair of Rattan Chairs

I kea Entertainment Stand
Bartlett Prints

Assorted Collectibles

Record Albums

Classical Record Albums

Art

CD's and Cassettes

Assorted Collectibles
Assortment of Cameras
Assorted Books

Assorted Law Books
Bookshelf

CD Tower, Bookshelf

Stereo and Cabinet
Collection of Assorted Books
Assortment of Bathroom Needs
Travel Bags

12

Auction Closes:. Thu, Nov 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

Title

Assortment of Books
Travel Books, Maps, Atlases and More
Pair of Snow Shoes
Shelving Unit and Contents
Hoover Canister Vacuum
Cleaning Assortment and More
Pine Book Shelf and Stools
Law Books and More

Law Books

Law Books

Folio Book Collection

Civil War Book Collection
Law Books

Law Books

War Books

Bookshelf

Bookshelf

Bookshelf

Bookshelf

Bookshelf

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Sofabed

Bookshelf
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

