Kingston (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ontario St

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 23 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 26 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0120	Office Deck
0121	Office Furniture
0122	Cabinet
0123	Models
0124	Packing Materials
0125	Assorted Toys and More
0126	Assorted Office needs
0127	French Language Book Lot
0128	Field Guide Books
0129	Assortment of Canadian Books
0130	Set of 4 Vanity Fair Lithograph Prints
0131	Two works of Art
0132	Ikea Chair and Stool
0133	Rocking Chair
0134	Pair of Rattan Chairs
0135	Ikea Entertainment Stand
0136	Bartlett Prints
0137	Assorted Collectibles
0138	Record Albums
0139	Classical Record Albums
0140	Art
0141	CD's and Cassettes
0142	Assorted Collectibles
0143	Assortment of Cameras
0144	Assorted Books
0145	Assorted Law Books
0146	Bookshelf
0147	CD Tower, Bookshelf
0148	Stereo and Cabinet
0149	Collection of Assorted Books
0150	Assortment of Bathroom Needs

0151 Travel Bags

Lot	Title
0152	Assortment of Books
0153	Travel Books, Maps, Atlases and More
0154	Pair of Snow Shoes
0155	Shelving Unit and Contents
0156	Hoover Canister Vacuum
0157	Cleaning Assortment and More
0158	Pine Book Shelf and Stools
0159	Law Books and More
0160	Law Books
0161	Law Books
0162	Folio Book Collection
0163	Civil War Book Collection
0164	Law Books
0165	Law Books
0166	War Books
0167	Bookshelf
0168	Bookshelf
0169	Bookshelf
0170	Bookshelf
0171	Bookshelf
0172	Filing Cabinet
0173	Filing Cabinet
0174	Filing Cabinet
0175	Sofabed
0176	Bookshelf

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com